
DM for kadetter og juniorer - resultater 2015 

Sted Navn Klub Nation Fødselsdato 
M/
F 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Fleuret Dame 

1. JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK Hellerup DEN 1999 F 
   

2. GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 F 
   

3. DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2001 F 
   

3. PATHARE Laura Margrethe VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1998 F 
   

5. OLSTRØM Stine VFK Varde 1969 DEN 2003 F 
   

6. FRESE Louisa JAF Aarhus DEN 2001 F 
   

7. BUNIMOWICZ Julie Hedeal FSF Frederiksberg DEN 2000 F 
   

  7 Af 7 Udvalgte 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Fleuret Herre 

1. LANDORPH Sophus  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1999 M 
   

2. WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2001 M 
   

3. DANCKWARDT Mathias FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1998 M 
   

3. LANG Jacob Brandt  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2000 M 
   

5. RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2000 M 
   

6. PERSSON Casper FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1999 M 
   

7. VALEUR Maxim  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 M 
   

8. CASPERSEN Felix Bo FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1999 M 
   

9. STEFFENSEN Casper Hollegaard Elleby FSF Frederiksberg DEN 1998 M 
   

10. RØKKUM Sigurd FKM Kobenhavn DEN 1998 M 
   

11. KROGH LØVSCHAL Rasmus  FSF Frederiksberg DEN 2000 M 
   

12. HOWARD Jonathan VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1999 M 
   

13. SCHALDEMOSE Jens August  FSF Frederiksberg DEN 2000 M 
   

14. SKADBORG Aksel  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

15. NIELSEN Benjamin VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1999 M 
   

16. ANDERSEN Jan Mose VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1998 M 
   

17. JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup DEN 2001 M 
   

18. ANDERSEN Thomas FSF Frederiksberg DEN 1999 M 
   

19. FLERON Gustav RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

20. KAABERBØL Jens Jørgen Gade  JAF Aarhus DEN 2000 M 
   

21. BURGDORF Anthon  VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1998 M 
   

  21 Af 21 Udvalgte 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Kårde Dame 

1. BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
   

2. JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 F 
   

3. BOLWIG Sophie HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
   

3. DONSLUND Louise Norgil HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
   

5. CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2002 F 
   

6. STILLER Zarina FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2002 F 
   

7. GRASSOV Alba  HFK Hellerup DEN 1999 F 
   

  7 Af 7 Udvalgte 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Kårde Herre 

1. BERG Mads HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 M 
   

2. BOVIN Sofus  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

3. AAGAARD Mads  FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2000 M 
   

3. JØRGENSEN Nicolai  KFK Kalundborg DEN 1999 M 
   

5. FLERON Gustav RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

6. ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

7. HEDEGAARD Mathias HFK Hellerup DEN 2001 M 
   

8. ANDERSEN Phillip  FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2000 M 
   

9. JENSEN August Lindstrom HFK Hellerup DEN 2001 M 
   

9. PETERSEN Magnus JAF Aarhus DEN 1999 M 
   

11. WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 M 
   

12. JENSEN Nicolas FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2000 M 
   

13. PERSSON Casper FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1999 M 
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14. JEPPESEN Tobias FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2001 M 
   

15. SKALS Oscar Juul  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2001 M 
   

16. SCHALDEMOSE Jens August  FSF Frederiksberg DEN 2000 M 
   

17. PFLUG VON DER OSTEN Jonas HFK Hellerup DEN 2001 M 
   

18. CHRISTIANSEN Heino  FKTV Vordingborg DEN 1999 M 
   

19. MADSEN Mathias FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2000 M 
   

19. MØLGAARD Lucas FKF FLECHE Holbaek DEN 1900 M 
   

21. KNUDSEN Magnus KFK Kalundborg DEN 2000 M 
   

22. AUERBACH Mikkel KFK Kalundborg DEN 1999 M 
   

23. BELDRING Thorbjørn Nørgaard  RFK Rudersdal DEN 2000 M 
   

24. KAABERBØL Jens Jørgen Gade  JAF Aarhus DEN 2000 M 
   

  24 Af 24 Udvalgte 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Sabel Dame 

1. ROARK Linnea  Roskilde FK DEN 1999 F 
   

2. ARBOE FRANCK Johanne Christine Roskilde FK DEN 2000 F 
   

  2 Af 2 Udvalgte 

Kadet (1998 - 2000) Sabel Herre 

1. BERLAND Mick Roskilde FK DEN 1998 M 
   

2. MIDTGAARD ANDERSEN Malte Roskilde FK DEN 1998 M 
   

3. FISKER Andreas  Roskilde FK DEN 2000 M 
   

3. TROEN Magnus Roskilde FK DEN 2001 M 
   

5. RYTTERSGAARD Daniel  Roskilde FK DEN 1999 M 
   

6. THELIN Oliver Roskilde FK DEN 2000 M 
   

7. GREVE BREGENHOF Adam  Roskilde FK DEN 2001 M 
   

  7 Af 7 Udvalgte 

 

 
Medaljefordeling (Individuelt) 

1. HFK Hellerup (DEN) ( 3 x Guld, 2 x Sølv, 2 x Bronze ) 

2. Roskilde FK (DEN) ( 2 x Guld, 2 x Sølv, 2 x Bronze ) 

3. FKT Kobenhavn (DEN) ( 1 x Guld, 1 x Sølv, 3 x Bronze ) 

4. RFK Rudersdal (DEN) ( 1 x Sølv ) 

5. VFK Varde 1969 (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

5. FKTV Vordingborg (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

5. KFK Kalundborg (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

 

Kadet - HOLD 
 
Sabel: 
1. Roskilde Fægteklub II 
2. Roskilde Fægteklub I 
3. Roskilde Fægteklub III 
 
Herrefleuret: 

1. Trekanten København I  
2. Trekanten København II  
3. Hellerup Fægteklub   
4. Frederiksberg Slots Fægteklub  
5. Varde Fægteklub 

 
Damefleuret: 
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1. Hellerup Fægteklub  
2. Varde Fægteklub, Frederiksberg Slots Fægteklub, Trekanten København og Jysk Akademisk 

Fægteklub 

 
Herrekårde: 

1. Hellerup Fægteklub  
2. Rudersdal Fægteklub  
3. Kalundborg Fægteklub  
4. Fægteklubben Trekanten Vordingborg I  
5. Fægteklubben Trekanten Vordingborg II 

 
Damekårde: 

1. Hellerup Fægteklub  
2. Fægteklubben Trekanten Vordingborg 

 
 
 

Sted Navn Klub Nation Fødselsdato 
M/
F 

Junior (1995 - 1998) Fleuret Dame 

1. SPANGER-RIES Martine  HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 F 
   

2. JOERGENSEN Laeticia HFK Hellerup DEN 1999 F 
   

3. GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 F 
   

3. LAWTON Josefina FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1995 F 
   

5. PATHARE Laura Margrethe VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1998 F 
   

6. VADSTRUP Sophia Haack Aalborg FK DEN 1997 F 
   

7. PLAUBORG Ditte  Aalborg FK DEN 1900 F 
   

  7 Af 7 Udvalgte 

Junior (1995 - 1998) Fleuret Herre 

1. DAHLIN Kolja  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1996 M 
   

2. RAHBEK Mikkel-Christian HFK Hellerup DEN 1995 M 
   

3. BERG Thomas Lerche FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1996 M 
   

3. SORENSEN Julius  JAF Aarhus DEN 1996 M 
   

5. KONGSTAD Conrad Seilbæk FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1997 M 
   

6. LANG Jacob Brandt  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 2000 M 
   

7. DANCKWARDT Mathias FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1998 M 
   

8. LANDORPH Sophus  FKT Kobenhavn DEN 1999 M 
   

9. LAURIDSEN Christoffer  VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1995 M 
   

10. VALEUR Maxim  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 M 
   

11. RØKKUM Sigurd FKM Kobenhavn DEN 1998 M 
   

12. SKADBORG Aksel  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

13. HOWARD Jonathan VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1999 M 
   

14. HANSEN ASTRUP Marcus VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1997 M 
   

15. BURGDORF Anthon  VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1998 M 
   

16. LONG Dennis  Aalborg FK DEN 1998 M 
   

17. LINDING PEDERSEN Stefan  VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1996 M 
   

18. NIELSEN Benjamin VFK Varde 1969 DEN 1999 M 
   

  18 Af 18 Udvalgte 

Junior (1995 - 1998) Kårde Dame 

1. BORRYE Emilia Cecilie HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
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2. JENSEN Anne-Sofie Skaarup  HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 F 
   

3. DONSLUND Louise Norgil HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
   

3. GRUBAK Line Baun  SLGI Slagelse DEN 1996 F 
   

5. BOLWIG Sophie HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 F 
   

6. CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV Vordingborg DEN 2002 F 
   

7. SPANGER-RIES Augusta  HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 F 
   

8. AUERBACH Malene KFK Kalundborg DEN 1997 F 
   

  8 Af 8 Udvalgte 

Junior (1995 - 1998) Kårde Herre 

1. SCHACK LINNEMANN Christian HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 M 
   

2. AL AWSSI Hanibal HFK Hellerup DEN 1996 M 
   

3. BREMS Alexander HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 M 
   

3. KNUDSEN Kenneth KFK Kalundborg DEN 1997 M 
   

5. BERG Mads HFK Hellerup DEN 1998 M 
   

6. BOVIN Sofus  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

7. ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

8. OLSEN Johannes Kristian HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 M 
   

9. WEIRUP GRAM Rasmus HFK Hellerup DEN 2000 M 
   

10. QUAADE Emil Oddershede HFK Hellerup DEN 1997 M 
   

  10 Af 10 Udvalgte 

Junior (1995 - 1998) Sabel Herre 

1. BERLAND Mick Roskilde FK DEN 1998 M 
   

2. MIDTGAARD ANDERSEN Malte Roskilde FK DEN 1998 M 
   

3. ALEXANDERSEN Nicolai  RFK Rudersdal DEN 1998 M 
   

3. FISKER Andreas  Roskilde FK DEN 2000 M 
   

5. RYTTERSGAARD Daniel  Roskilde FK DEN 1999 M 
   

  5 Af 5 Udvalgte 

 

 
Medaljefordeling (Individuelt) 

1. HFK Hellerup (DEN) ( 3 x Guld, 4 x Sølv, 3 x Bronze ) 

2. Roskilde FK (DEN) ( 1 x Guld, 1 x Sølv, 1 x Bronze ) 

3. FKT Kobenhavn (DEN) ( 1 x Guld, 2 x Bronze ) 

4. SLGI Slagelse (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

4. JAF Aarhus (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

4. KFK Kalundborg (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

4. RFK Rudersdal (DEN) ( 1 x Bronze ) 

 

JUNIOR - HOLD 
Herrekårde: 
1. Hellerup Fægteklub II/Kalundborg Fægteklub 
2. Hellerup Fægteklub I 
3. Trekanten København 
4. Rudersdal Fægteklub 
 
Damekårde: 
1. Hellerup Fægteklub 
2. Fægteklubben Trekanten Vordingborg/Slagelse Garnision Fægteklub/Kalundborg Fægteklub 
 
Herrefleuret: 
1. Trekanten København 
2. Hellerup Fægteklub 
3. Varde Fægteklub 
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